
 

 

 

 

DATE SESSION 1    [08:45 – 10:55] SESSION 2    [11:15 – 1:00] SESSION 3    [1:35 – 3:20] 

Thursday 2 May  RS SC 50 minutes  Physical Education 1 hr 30  

Music 1 hr 30  

Media Studies 1 hr 30 

Friday 3 May  Food and Nutrition 2 hrs   

Art and Design 1 hr 45 in E201 & E202  

Spanish 1 hr 30    

Monday 6 May  Bank Holiday  Bank Holiday Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7 May French 1 hr 30    

Wednesday 8 May GCSE English Language Unit 1  9:15-11:00    

Thursday 9 May  German 1 hr 30    

Friday 10 May GCSE RS FC Unit 6   9:15-10:45    

Monday 13 May GCSE English Literature Unit 1 9:15-11:00   

Tuesday 14 May   GCSE Business Studies Unit 1 1:30-3:00  

Wednesday 15 May GCSE History Unit 1 9:15-11:00    

Thursday 16 May GCSE Mathematics M3/4 09:15-11:15    

Friday 17 May GCSE Biology Unit 1 9:15-10:30   GCSE Geography 1:30-3:00  

Monday 20 May      

Tuesday 21 May     

Wednesday 22 May  GCSE Chemistry Unit 1 09:15-10:30    

Thursday 23 May   GCSE Government & Politics 1:30-3:00  

Friday 24 May    GCSE Digital Technology Unit 1 1:30-2:30  

 

Thursday 30 May     GCSE T & D Unit 1 1:30-2:30   

 

Monday 3 June  GCSE Mathematics Unit 8 Calculator / Non-

Calculator  

  

Friday 07 June   GCSE Physics Unit 1 1:30-3:00   

Wednesday 19 June   GCSE Further Mathematics Unit 3 1:30-2:30  

 
 

NOTES  

• GCSE Unit Examinations are shown in bold. Session timings relate to the three Internal Examination Sessions each day. 

• Internal and External Examinations will take place in the William Moles Hall, unless otherwise specified. Internal Examinations take place from Thursday 2 May to 

Thursday 9 May. 

• Supervised study is available in school.  

• Study leave for all pupils is from Thursday 02 May to Friday 17 May.  Normal timetable resumes from Monday 20 May.  
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